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U.S. District Court

Middle District of Florida

Notice of Electronic Filing 

The following transaction was entered on 7/12/2019 at 8:25 AM EDT and filed on 7/12/2019 

Case Name: United States of America v. 13318 Lost Key Place, Lakewood Ranch,
Florida et al

Case Number: 8:19-cv-00908-WFJ-AEP
Filer:
Document
Number: 57(No document attached)

Docket Text: 
ENDORSED ORDER- Time Change. The hearing will start at 10:15 am due to
Judge Barber's swearing in at 10:00am. Signed by Judge William F. Jung on
7/12/2019. (Jung, William)

8:19-cv-00908-WFJ-AEP Notice has been electronically mailed to: 

James L. Essenson     essenson@essensonlaw.com, bwelch@essensonlaw.com

Charles F. Johnson, III     cjohnson@blalockwalters.com, dvanetten@blalockwalters.com,
mwoodham@blalockwalters.com

Kevin J. Darken     kdarken@kevindarken.com, iward@kevindarken.com

Patrick G. Bryant     patrick@espositolegal.com, docreview@espositolegal.com

Suzanne C. Nebesky     suzanne.nebesky@usdoj.gov, CaseView.ECF@usdoj.gov,
FLUDocket.mailbox@usdoj.gov, USAFLM.ARECF@usdoj.gov, julie.moore@usdoj.gov

Jared J. Perez     jperez@wiandlaw.com, awilson@wiandlaw.com, jrizzo@wiandlaw.com,

mailto:cmecf_flmd_notification@flmd.uscourts.gov
mailto:cmecf_flmd_notices@flmd.uscourts.gov
https://ecf.flmd.uscourts.gov/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?362701


roger@therwjgroup.com

Bora Sabih Kayan     bkayan@scgov.net, apelayo@scgov.net

8:19-cv-00908-WFJ-AEP Notice has been delivered by other means to: 


